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Table
I.

STATEMENT
showing

the
TOTAL
SUMS

CREDITED
and

DEBITED
to
the

PROVINCES
(exclusive

of
Interest

and
Sinking

Fund)
under

the
Public

Revenues
and

Payments

to
Provinces
Acts,
during
the

under-mentioned
FinancialYears:—

55FINANCIAL STATEMENT.

j

Sums
Debited

Financial
Year.

Sums
Credited.

eor Services
ChargedProvincially.

Balances. Cr.

1867-68

Moiety
of

Revenue

£

s.
d.

489,526
8

1

£

s.
d.

183,176
1

6

£

s.
d.

306,350
6

7

1868-69

Ditto

500,130
15
4

296,474
13
6

203,656
1
10

1869-70

Ditto

£

s.
d.

505,370
2
11

222,353
7

0

283,016
15
11

1870-71

Capitation
Allowance,
at
£2
perhead

Special
Allowances

Grants
to

Road
Districts

500,000
0

0

11,375
0

0

50,000
0

0

1871-72

561,375
0

0

242,367
6
10

319,007
13
2

Capitation
Allowance,
at
15s.
perhead

Special
Allowances

Moiety
of

Stamp
Revenue

Grants
to

Road
Districts

192,195
0

0

,...8,419
12
6

37,295
4
11

100,000
0

0

Proposed
for 1872-73

Capitation
Allowance,
at
15s.
perhead

Special
Allowances

Moiety
of

Stamp
Revenue
(estimated)

Grants
to

Road
Districts

200,139
0

0

8,422
12
6

40,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

337,909
17
5

22,576
16
11

315,333
0

6

298,561
12
6

298,561
12
6
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