Table I.

STATEMENT showing the Total Sums Credited and Debited to the Provinces (exclusive of Interest and Sinking Fund) under the Public Revenues and Payments to Provinces Acts, during the under-mentioned Financial Years:—

BALANCES. CR.	£ s. d. 306,350 6 7	296,474 13 6	283,016 15 11	•	319,007 13 2		315,333 0 6	298.561 12 6
SUMS DEBITED FOR SERVICES CHARGED PROVINCIALLY.	£ s. d. 183,176 1 6	203,656 1 10	222,353 7 0		242,367 6 10		22,576 16 11	
	£ s. d. 489,526 8 1	500,130 15 4	505,370 2 11	561,375 0 0			337,909 17 5	
	÷	:	s. d.	000	0 0 12 6	4 11 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0
	:	;	<b>д</b> ў,	500,000 11,375 50,000		37,295 100,000	200,139 8,422 40,000	50,000
	:	:	÷	:::	: :	::	<b> </b> 	;
	i	:	:	: : :	: ;	::	: : :	:
EDITED.	÷	:	:	:::	: :	: :	:::	· ·
SUMS CREDITED.	÷	ŧ	:	:::	: :	: :	:::	:
	:	:	;	: : :	. 1 1	: :	: : :	: :
	:	:	:	٠				
	:	÷	:	er head	per head		per head timated)	
	÷	:	:	e, at £2 l ricts	Capitation Allowance, at 15s. per head Special Allowances Moiety of Stamp Revenue Grants to Road Districts		e, at 15s. renue (es	ricts
	Moiety of Revenue	Ditto	Ditto	Capitation Allowance, at £2 per head Special Allowances Grants to Road Districts			Capitation Allowance, at 15s. per head Special Allowances Moiety of Stamp Revenue (estimated) Grants to Road Districts	
FINANCIAL YEAR.	1867–68	1868-69	1869–70	1870–71	1871–72		Proposed for $1872-73$	